

DAIHATSU(DS-19A)

ITEM	PART NO.	中文名称	ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1	C031670220Z	手柄	HANDLE, CYL SAFETY VALVE
2	C031690030Z	安全阀总成	CYLINDER SAFETY VALVE
3	C033170130Z	泵衬套	BUSH, FUEL OIL PUMP
4	C033170140Z	泵衬套	BUSH,GEAR PUMP
5	C036370300Z	衬套	PUMP BUSH #3
6	C036370320Z	衬套	PUMP BUSH
7	C038140270Z	泵轴	PUMP SHAFT (R)
8	C038140300Z	泵轴螺帽	NUT IMPELLER-L
9	C038170390Z	止动垫圈	SPECIAL CLAW WASHER 19X38
10	C038470350Z	机械密封 EA100305	MECHANICAL SEAL EA100305
11	C038470360Z	机械密封EA100306	MACHANICAL SEAL EA100306
12	C040010060A	气缸	CYLINDER
13	C040040070Z	锁母	COCK NUT
14	C040040080Z	活塞	PISTON
15	C040040130Z	压盖	COVER,VALVE PACKING
16	C040040170Z	接头	JOINT CHECK VALVE
17	C040040210Z	伐	VALVE
18	C040070332Z	弹簧	SPRING #2
19	C113771260Z	垫圈	GASKET
20	C266203170Z	管接头螺栓	BOLT PIPE JOINT
21	C266402290Z	指针	POINTER
22	C266402410Z	柱塞弹簧	SPRING, PLUNGER
23	C266402470Z	垫片	GASKET 18
24	E180250100A	冷却管连接器	C.W. CONNECTOR(1)
25	E180250110A	冷却管连接器	C.W. CONNECTOR(2)
26	E180310120Z	侧盖板垫片(1)	GASKET(1) SIDE COVER
27	E180310130Z	侧盖板垫片(2)	GASKET(2)SIDE COVER
28	E180710030Z	主轴瓦	MAIN BEARING SHELL
29	E180710060Z	推力瓦	THRUST BEARING
30	E181610100B	连杆	RACK LINK
31	E182010120Z	垫片	GASKET
32	E182110090A	波纹管	BELLOW
33	E182110180Z	排气管垫片	GASKET MANIFOLD PIPE
34	E182110220Z	垫片	GASKET,BELLOWS
35	E183510111Z	垫片	GASKET
36	E183510112Z	垫片	GASKET
37	E185050020Z	缸套	CYLINDER LINER-SP
38	E185050040Z	缸套	CYLINDER LINER-SP
39	E185050090Z	缸套垫片	GASKET CYLINDER
40	E185150080Z	活塞销	PISTON PIN

41	E185150090Z	活塞环 (1)	PISTON RING (1)
42	E185150100Z	活塞环 (2)	PISTON RING (2)
43	E185150110A	活塞环	PISTON RING
44	E185150120Z	油环	OIL RING
45	E185150130Z	油环	OIL RING (COIL EXPANDER)
46	E185150190Z	活塞环 RN-B5-CR(1)	PISTON RING (1) RN-B5-CR
47	E185150200Z	活塞环	PISTON RING
48	E185210050Z	连杆瓦	CRANK PIN BEARING SHELL
49	E185210070B	连杆螺栓	BOLT , CONNECTING ROD
50	E185210100C	连杆	CONNECTING ROD
51	E185210120A	连杆螺栓锁紧垫片	LOCK WASHER ROD BOLT
52	E185600240Z	缸盖垫片	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD
53	E185610050B	气阀导管	VALVE GUIDE
54	E185610160Z	喷油器压板螺栓	BOLT,NOZZLE HOLDER CLAMP
55	E185610290Z	阀杆密封	VALVE STEM SEAL 15
56	E185650060Z	进气阀座	SEAT INTAKE VALVE
57	E185650070Z	排气阀座	SEAT, EXHAUST VALVE
58	E185650240A	缸盖垫片	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD
59	E185710060Z	气门栓	COTTER , VALVE SPRING
60	E185750020Z	进气阀	INTAKE VALVE
61	E185750140Z	卡环	STOP RING
62	E185810100Z	旋阀器	VALVE ROTATOR
63	E185850020Z	排气阀	EXHAUST VALVE C2
64	E185850030Z	排气阀	EXHAUST VALVE
65	E18591	摇臂总成	VALVE OPERATING DEVICE
66	E185910030Z	T-型阀桥	T-VALVE YOKE
67	E185910080Z	摇臂轴	ROCKER ARM SHAFT
68	E186119010Z	冷却水出口旋塞总成	C.W.OUTLET ASSEMBLY
69	E186210070A	喷油器体	NOZZLE HOLDER
70	E186210780Z	推杆	ROD PUSH
71	E186210940Z	进口接头组	INLET CONNECTOR
72	E186211020Z	垫片	GASKET 10-2
73	E186310120Z	气缸盖罩壳垫片	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER
74	E188610250Z	喷油泵油管	F.O.PIPE INJECTION PUMP
75	E188610260A	喷油泵油管	F.O.PIPE INJECTION PUMP
76	E199900040Z	气缸安全阀扳手	SPANNER FOR INDICATOR AND SAFE VALVE
77	E199900110Z	气阀弹簧拆卸工具	REMOVER,VALVE SPRING ASSY
78	E199910050Z	专用套筒扳子(接杆式)30	RING SPANNER 30
79	E199910460Z	专用扳子44	SPECIAL SPANNER 44
80	E222000060Z	进气管垫片	GASKET, INTAKE MANIFOLD
81	E222600410Z	中冷器垫片(2)	GASKET(2) INTERCOOLER
82	E226202190Z	柱塞	PLUNGER ASSY (17)

83	E226202440Z	空芯螺栓 M18X31	SPECIAL BANJO PLUG M18X31
84	E226300070Z	接头座	JOINT SEAT
85	E266202370Z	垫片	GASKET
86	E266202530Z	出油阀O型圈	O-RING 32X4
87	P146000070Z	启动阀弹簧承座	SEAT,STARTING VALVE SPRING
88	P166000080Z	启动阀下承座	SEAT,STARTING VALVE SPRING
89	X200010014Z	螺栓	BOLT (1) M10X1.5X14
90	X200010032Z	螺栓	BOLT
91	X210012052Z	双头螺栓M12X1.75X50	STUD M12x1.75x50
92	X210012063Z	双头螺栓	STUD
93	X210012113Z	双头螺栓	STUD M12X1.75X113
94	X210012130Z	双头螺栓M12X1.75X130	STUD M12X1.75X130
95	X220010000Z	螺母	NUT 10x1.5
96	X545202000Z	空芯螺栓	BANJO PLUG 1/4
97	Y231004000Z	温度计	THERMOMETER 100C1/2P
98	Y501311472A	刮片滤器盖子总成3/4	COVER ASSY
99	Y501311472B	滤芯	ELEMENT ASSY
100	Z315010000Z	外齿垫圈	TOOTHED LOCK WASHER W3/8
101	Z320004040Z	开口销	SPLIT PIN 4X40
102	Z400007025D	平键 7X25	KEY 7X25
103	Z451162030Z	轴承6203	BEARING (1) 6203
104	Z451162070Z	轴承	BEARING 6207
105	Z461355511T	油封	OIL SEAL TC355511
106	Z461507212T	油封	OIL SEAL 507212
107	Z541103470Z	垫片	GASKET(1)34X70
108	Z560003330Z	O型圈	O-RING 32.5X3.0
109	Z560101624Z	O-型圈P16	O-RING P16
110	Z560102635Z	O型圈	O-RING 26X3.5
111	Z560721357Z	O型圈	O RING
112	Z565001920Z	垫片	GASKET 19X2
113	Z800001060Z	缸盖罩壳垫片	RUBBER SEAL 1060
114	Z910019190Z	套筒扳子19X190	BOX SPANNER 19X190
115	Z928006100Z	改锥6X100	SCREW DRIVER 6X100
116	Z930200300Z	十字头改锥#2	+ SCREW DRIVER #2

CATALOGUE